6:00
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:30
6:40
6:55
7:30

Beautification Committee Meeting
Tuesday, June 17th, 6pm

Meeting In-Person at Johnson Municipal Building
293 Lower Main St W, Johnson, VT 05656
Reach out to aparker@townofjohnson.com for remote attendance

Call the meeting to order. Consider Additions or Adjustments
Public Comment

Approve the meeting minutes of 4/15/25

Budget

Committee Restructuring Update

Schedule Working Sessions

Future Projects and Funding

Next Meeting Date and Adjourn


mailto:aparker@townofjohnson.com

	Beautification Committee Meeting​Tuesday, June 17th, 6pm 

