Beautification Committee Meeting Tuesday, June 17th, 6pm

Meeting In-Person at Johnson Municipal Building
293 Lower Main St W, Johnson, VT 05656
Reach out to aparker@townofjohnson.com for remote attendance

6:00	Call the meeting to order. Consider Additions or Adjustments
6:05	Public Comment
6:10	Approve the meeting minutes of 4/15/25
6:15	Budget
6:30	Committee Restructuring Update
6:40	Schedule Working Sessions
6:55	Future Projects and Funding
7:30	Next Meeting Date and Adjourn